Southwest Region Officials

Carl Cochran (Certified Starter)
PO Box 322 511 Broadway
Minden, Iowa 51553
(E) candcofminden@walnutel.net
(H)712-483-2664

Kyle Fischer (Certified Starter)
1438 290th Ave.
Sidney, Iowa  51652
(E) 13fisckyle@gmail.com
(C) 712-308-4851

Kevin Frost (Certified Starter)
303 NW  13th Drive
Leon, Iowa  50144
(E) kfrost@grm.net
(C) 641-344-6741

Scott Gonzales (Certified Starter)
100 S. 12th St.
Guthrie Center, Iowa 50115
(E) sbgonzales@netins.net
(C) 641-757-0517
Mike Hale (Certified Starter)
1210 Eastwood Lane
Council Bluffs, Iowa   51503
(E) mike.hale1210@gmail.com
(C) 402-328-7078

Thomas Hartigan (Certified Starter)
28478 Hwy 92
Treynor, Iowa 51575
(E) hartigan2020@hotmail.com
(C) 402-214-4356
Jerry Hartman (Certified Starter)
1681 230th St.
Creston , Iowa 50801
(E) photodude41@gmail.com
(C) 641-782-4808

David Huff (Certified Starter)
91 S Townline Road
Greenfield, IA 50849
(C) 641-344- 9282
(E) huffd6577@gmail.com
Lynn Johnson (Certified Starter)
Box 494
Anita, IA 50020
(E) lhjohnson57@gmail.com
(C) 712-249-9676
Kent Lyon (Certified Starter)
1412 E. Clinton Ave.
Indianola, Iowa 50125-1628
(E) kllyon1@mchsi.com
(C) 515-745-9751
Jim Molitor (Certified Starter)
133 W 21st St.
Carroll, Iowa 51401
(E) jmolitor8@gmail.com
(H) 712-830-3798
Gary O’Daniels (Certified Starter)
1204 North Cedar
Creston, Iowa 50801-1811
(E) odanielsgary@gmail.com
(H) 641-782-8907
Josh Rasmussen (Certified Starter)
705 E. 17th St.
Atlantic, IA 50022-2714
(E) jrasmussen@acgcschools.org
(C) 712-249-6887
Allen Robson (Certified Starter)
559 270th St.
Scranton, Iowa 51462-7574
(E) acrobson@netins.net
(H) 712-830-5978


Bruce E Schenck (Certified Starter)
610 N. Locust St.
Glenwood, Iowa 51534
(E) beschenck@q.com
(C) 402-250-6004
James Smith (Certified Starter)
101 S. Lincoln St.
Mount Ayr, Iowa 50854-1717
(E) jamsmi57@gmail.com
(C) 641-202- 0309
Rollie Wiebers (Certified Starter)
1211 Hwy 37
Dunlap, Iowa   51529
(E) rolliewiebers@gmail.com
(H) 712-263-0251

Cindy Williams (Certified Starter)
2311 Green Hollow Rd.
Thurman, Iowa 51654
(H) 402-618- 1309
(E) cinwilljr@hotmail.com
Dale Sandquist
1 Shiela Circle
Shenandoah, Iowa 51601
(C) 515-661-3080
(E) d.sandquist66@gmail.com



